
Cross Country Running Coaches 2023/2024
Contact List

School Name Email

Blessed Trinity Tony Gambale Antonio.gambale@ncdsb.com

Denis Morris Julia Johnson julia.johnson@ncdsb.com

Holy Cross Matt Swick matthew.swick@ncdsb.com

Lakeshore Catholic Mila Cuviello mila.cuviello@ncdsb.com

Notre Dame Amanda Lamb amanda.lamb@ncdsb.com

Saint Francis Lori DiGaetano lori.digaetano@ncdsb.com

Saint Michael Victor Pietrangelo
Alicia Keighan

victor.pietrangelo@ncdsb.com
alicia.keighan@ncdsb.com

Saint Paul Lauren Serravalle
Matt Gordon

lauren.serravalle@ncdsb.com
matthew.gordon@ncdsb.com

mailto:victor.pietrangelo@ncdsb.com
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